American Revolution

Title
Cloaked in Courage
Aaron and Alexander
Henry and the Cannons
Revolutionary Friends
Revolutionary Rogues
Hatmaker's Sign
Saving the Liberty Bell
Scarlet Stocking Spy
Rescuing the Declaration of Independence
Spy Called James
Ben of All Trades
John, Paul, George and Ben
When Mr, Jefferson Came to Philadelphia
Timeline of the Slave Trade in America
Dollar Bill in Translation
Bill of Rights
My Country 'Tis of Thee
Making of America

You Wouldn't Want to Be at the Boston Tea Party

Bring Us Water, Molly Pitcher!
Keep on Sewing, Betsy Ross

Author
Anderson, Beth
Brown, Don
Brown, Don
Castrovilla, Selene
Castrovilla, Selene
Fleming, Candace
McDonald, Megan
Noble, Trinka Hakes
Redding, Anna
Rockwell, Anne
Rosen, Michael
Smith, Lane
Turner, Ann
Littlejohn, Randy
Forest, Christopher
Leavitt, Amie
Murphy, Claire
Johnston, Robert
Cook, Peter
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael

Midnight Riders: a Fun Song about the Ride of Pal Dahl, Michael
Row, Row, Row the Boats: a fun song about Geor¢ Dahl, Michael
Trouble Brewing: A Fun Song About the Boston Te Dahl, Michael

U. S. Independence Time Capsule
Declaration of Independence

Those Rebels, John and Tom

What Was the Boston Tea Party
Forgotten Founders

Sybil Ludington's Revolutionary War Story
American Revolution

Thomas Jefferson's Writing Desk
Founding Mothers

Founders Unmasked

George vs. George

Paul Revere and the Midnight Ride

Thrifty Guide to the American Revolution
Independent Dames

Declaration of Independence in Translation
Side-by-Side Declaration of Independence
Why Longfellow Lied

Revolutionary War Spy Stories

John Adams

Who Was Benedict Arnold?

Fowler, Natalie
Graves, Kerry
Kerley, Barbara
Krull, Kathleen
Lowe, Mifflin
Marsico, Katie
Messner, Kate
Micklos, John
Roberts, Cokie
Sabin, Jennifer
Schanzer, Rosalyn
Smith-Llera, Danielle
Stokes, Jonathan
Anderson, Laurie Halse
Leavitt, Amie

Miles, David

Lantos, Jeff

London, Martha
Venezia, Mike
Buckley, James

Benedict Arnold: Battlefield Hero or Selfish Traitor? Gunderson, Jessica

Real Benedict Arnold

Notorious Benedict Arnold
Benjamin Franklin You Never Knew
Who Was Alexander Hamilton?
James Madison

James Monroe

Murphy, Jim
Sheinkin, Steve
Collier, James Lincoln
Pollack, Pam
Venezia, Mike
Venezia, Mike

Call #
E Ande
E Brow
E Brow
E Cast
E Cast
E Flem
E Mcdo
E Nobl
E Redd
E Rock
E Rose
E Smit
E Turn
J 306.3
J 3324
J 342.73
J782.42
J 973
J 973.3
J973.3
J 973.3
J 973.3
J973.3
J 973.3
J973.3
J 973.3
J 973.3
J 973.3
J973.3
J 973.3
J973.3
J 973.3
J 973.3
J 973.3
J 973.3
J 973.3
J 973.3
J 973.3082
J 973.313
J 973.313
J 973.33
J 973.385
J B Adams
J B Arnold
J B Arnold
J B Arnold
J B Arnold
J B Franklin
J B Hamilton
J B Madison
J B Monroe

RA

12/18/2023

AR

5.2
43
4.9

3.8

5.6

5.2

3.7
3.8
6.8
4.8
5.9
5.5
9.5
6.3
1.8
2.7
2.2
23
2.6

7.2
6.3
5.9

4.3

53
6.8

7.5
5.5

7
6.1
5.8

4.8
5.2
49
9.6
7.3
6.1

5.8



Title

Who Was Paul Revere?
Who Was Betsy Ross?

Who Was George Washington?
George Washington
George Washington

Martha Washington

George Washington

Midnight Ride of Flat Revere
Revolutionary War on Wednesday
Traitor in Williamsburg

Meet Felicity

Felicity Learns a Lesson

Felicity's Surprise

Happy Birthday, Felicity

Changes for Felicity
Changes for Caroline

Meet Caroline

Journal of William Thomas Emerson

Betsy Zane

Rebecca Rides for Freedom

Cast Two Shadows
Family Greene
Fifth of March
Finishing Becca

Or Give Me Death
Ride Into Morning

| Survived the American Revolution 1776
At Battle in the Revolutionary War
Spies of the American Revolution

January

American Revolution
American Revolution
Judy Moody Declares Independence

Hamilton-Burr Duel

Fact and Fiction of the American Revolution

American Revolution

Author
Edwards, Roberta
Buckley, James Jr.
Edwards, Roberta
Harness, Cheryl
Mello, Tara
Ransom, Candice
Venezia, Mike
Brown, Jeff

Osborne, Mary Pope

Jones, Elizabeth
Tripp, Valerie
Tripp, Valerie
Tripp, Valerie
Tripp, Valerie
Tripp, Valerie
Ernst, Kathleen
Ernst, Kathleen
Denenberg, Barry
Durrant, Lynda
Berne, Emma
Rinaldi, Ann
Rinaldi, Ann
Rinaldi, Ann
Rinaldi, Ann
Rinaldi, Ann
Rinaldi, Ann
Tarshis, Lauren
Raum, Elizabeth
Raum, Elizabeth
Mailbox
Cummings, Judy
Ennis, Elizabeth
McDonald, Megan
Gutman, Dan
Gagne, Tammy

Call #
J B Revere
J B Ross
J B Washington
J B Washington
J B Washington
J B Washington
J B Washington
J Fantasy Brow 13
J Fantasy Osbo 22
J History Amer Feli
J History Amer Feli 1
J History Amer Feli 2
J History Amer Feli 3
J History Amer Feli 4
J History Amer Feli 6
J History Amer Caro
J History Amer Caro
J History Dene
J History Durr
J History Girl
J History Rina
J History Rina
J History Rina
J History Rina
J History Rina
J History Rina
J History Tars 15
J History You
J History You
J Pro 394
J Pro 973.3
J Pro 973.3
J Reality McDo
J Sci-Fi Gutm 4
J973.3

5.6

12/18/2023

AR
4.8

5
6.1
7.1
3.4
4.9
4.2
3.5
5.7
4.2
4.3
4.5
4.2
4.1
4.5
4.4
5.6
4.9

4.1
4.8
5.7
4.6

4.8
4.6

3.4

5.5



