

# American Revolution

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Cloaked in Courage	Anderson, Beth	E Ande	
Aaron and Alexander	Brown, Don	E Brow	5.2
Henry and the Cannons	Brown, Don	E Brow	4.3
Revolutionary Friends	Castrovilla, Selene	E Cast	4.9
Revolutionary Rogues	Castrovilla, Selene	E Cast	
Hatmaker's Sign	Fleming, Candace	E Flem	3.8
Saving the Liberty Bell	McDonald, Megan	E Mcdo	
Scarlet Stocking Spy	Noble, Trinkha Hakes	E Nobl	5.6
Rescuing the Declaration of Independence	Redding, Anna	E Redd	
Spy Called James	Rockwell, Anne	E Rock	5.2
Ben of All Trades	Rosen, Michael	E Rose	
John, Paul, George and Ben	Smith, Lane	E Smit	3.7
When Mr. Jefferson Came to Philadelphia	Turner, Ann	E Turn	3.8
Timeline of the Slave Trade in America	Littlejohn, Randy	J 306.3	6.8
Dollar Bill in Translation	Forest, Christopher	J 332.4	4.8
Bill of Rights	Leavitt, Amie	J 342.73	5.9
My Country 'Tis of Thee	Murphy, Claire	J 782.42	5.5
Making of America	Johnston, Robert	J 973	9.5
You Wouldn't Want to Be at the Boston Tea Party	Cook, Peter	J 973.3	6.3
Bring Us Water, Molly Pitcher!	Dahl, Michael	J 973.3	RA 1.8
Keep on Sewing, Betsy Ross	Dahl, Michael	J 973.3	2.7
Midnight Riders: a Fun Song about the Ride of Paul	Dahl, Michael	J 973.3	2.2
Row, Row, Row the Boats: a fun song about George	Dahl, Michael	J 973.3	2.3
Trouble Brewing: A Fun Song About the Boston Tea	Dahl, Michael	J 973.3	2.6
U. S. Independence Time Capsule	Fowler, Natalie	J 973.3	
Declaration of Independence	Graves, Kerry	J 973.3	7.2
Those Rebels, John and Tom	Kerley, Barbara	J 973.3	6.3
What Was the Boston Tea Party	Krull, Kathleen	J 973.3	5.9
Forgotten Founders	Lowe, Mifflin	J 973.3	
Sybil Ludington's Revolutionary War Story	Marsico, Katie	J 973.3	4.3
American Revolution	Messner, Kate	J 973.3	
Thomas Jefferson's Writing Desk	Micklos, John	J 973.3	5.3
Founding Mothers	Roberts, Cokie	J 973.3	6.8
Founders Unmasked	Sabin, Jennifer	J 973.3	
George vs. George	Schanzer, Rosalyn	J 973.3	7.5
Paul Revere and the Midnight Ride	Smith-Llera, Danielle	J 973.3	5.5
Thrifty Guide to the American Revolution	Stokes, Jonathan	J 973.3	7
Independent Dames	Anderson, Laurie Halse	J 973.3082	6.1
Declaration of Independence in Translation	Leavitt, Amie	J 973.313	5.8
Side-by-Side Declaration of Independence	Miles, David	J 973.313	
Why Longfellow Lied	Lantos, Jeff	J 973.33	
Revolutionary War Spy Stories	London, Martha	J 973.385	4.8
John Adams	Venezia, Mike	J B Adams	5.2
Who Was Benedict Arnold?	Buckley, James	J B Arnold	
Benedict Arnold: Battlefield Hero or Selfish Traitor?	Gunderson, Jessica	J B Arnold	4.9
Real Benedict Arnold	Murphy, Jim	J B Arnold	9.6
Notorious Benedict Arnold	Sheinkin, Steve	J B Arnold	7.3
Benjamin Franklin You Never Knew	Collier, James Lincoln	J B Franklin	
Who Was Alexander Hamilton?	Pollack, Pam	J B Hamilton	6.1
James Madison	Venezia, Mike	J B Madison	5
James Monroe	Venezia, Mike	J B Monroe	5.8

# American Revolution

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Who Was Paul Revere?	Edwards, Roberta	J B Revere	4.8
Who Was Betsy Ross?	Buckley, James Jr.	J B Ross	5.6
Who Was George Washington?	Edwards, Roberta	J B Washington	5
George Washington	Harness, Cheryl	J B Washington	6.1
George Washington	Mello, Tara	J B Washington	7.1
Martha Washington	Ransom, Candice	J B Washington	3.4
George Washington	Venezia, Mike	J B Washington	4.9
Midnight Ride of Flat Revere	Brown, Jeff	J Fantasy Brow 13	4.2
Revolutionary War on Wednesday	Osborne, Mary Pope	J Fantasy Osbo 22	3.5
Traitor in Williamsburg	Jones, Elizabeth	J History Amer Feli	5.7
Meet Felicity	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Feli 1	4.2
Felicity Learns a Lesson	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Feli 2	4.3
Felicity's Surprise	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Feli 3	4.5
Happy Birthday, Felicity	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Feli 4	4.2
Changes for Felicity	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Feli 6	4.1
Changes for Caroline	Ernst, Kathleen	J History Amer Caro	4.5
Meet Caroline	Ernst, Kathleen	J History Amer Caro	4.4
Journal of William Thomas Emerson	Denenberg, Barry	J History Dene	5.6
Betsy Zane	Durrant, Lynda	J History Durr	4.9
Rebecca Rides for Freedom	Berne, Emma	J History Girl	
Cast Two Shadows	Rinaldi, Ann	J History Rina	4.1
Family Greene	Rinaldi, Ann	J History Rina	4.8
Fifth of March	Rinaldi, Ann	J History Rina	5.7
Finishing Becca	Rinaldi, Ann	J History Rina	4.6
Or Give Me Death	Rinaldi, Ann	J History Rina	4
Ride Into Morning	Rinaldi, Ann	J History Rina	4.8
I Survived the American Revolution 1776	Tarshis, Lauren	J History Tars 15	4.6
At Battle in the Revolutionary War	Raum, Elizabeth	J History You	
Spies of the American Revolution	Raum, Elizabeth	J History You	
January	Mailbox	J Pro 394	
American Revolution	Cummings, Judy	J Pro 973.3	
American Revolution	Ennis, Elizabeth	J Pro 973.3	
Judy Moody Declares Independence	McDonald, Megan	J Reality McDo	3.4
Hamilton-Burr Duel	Gutman, Dan	J Sci-Fi Gutm 4	
Fact and Fiction of the American Revolution	Gagne, Tammy	J 973.3	5.5